AUX. RELAY
9262465-508
Product ID 9262465-508
ABB Type Designation G2R-1-SN
Catalog Description AUX. RELAY
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
G2R-1-SNABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85364900Customs Tariff Number
0.018 kgGross Weight
AUX. RELAYInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
AUX. RELAYMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
18 gPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
0.018 kgProduct Net Weight
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
24 VDC, 10A, 1VX K1035ETechnical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Mining Solutions  → Underground Mining Solutions  → Electric Trucks
Categories
29262465-508